General information about company

Scrip code 522257

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE535F01024

Name of the company Rajoo Engineers Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

13:;.. Particular Yes/No Promoter Gall-r:)i;’mmoter sh:glﬁgfder Non PrI(');[]l;l)it:r- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 reth;glt:r aih;ei;,sils;:lc‘l? Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.14




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdin . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ . No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare alo gfasl.la ? | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held s ho ol siues ; ;
shareholder [ shareholders . - - (calculated as per No of Voting (XTV) Rights 1
(D an (1) shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IVy+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) ;l“ota asa
(Iv) shares | Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: |Class | .. % of
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 81876280 81876280 66.56 81876280 81876280 | 66.56
Group
(B) Public 38049 41132868 41132868 33.44 41132868 41132868 |33.44
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 38063 123009148 123009148 100 123009148 123009148 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding , quh‘{aﬂrﬂbef of
es
No. Of s % full Number of pledged or .
No. Of Share: assuming Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
0. § ; otherwise
Shares e Underlying | SOversion of | shares (XID) encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying ISJ}:g:; : Outstanding convgglblf (X1I) equity shares
AICEOTY | shareholder Outstanding Y8 | convertible | SCCUrIHCS aia held in
(0 (I convertible | OuStanding | o ities perceniags Asa os. | dematerialized
= Warrants dNo.Of | diluted share % of G
securities (Xi) L 0, capital) XD= | No. |total | No. | Of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X (V;i(a;;r?;ts (VIDHX) As a (a)' Shiorres (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held }Elj)ld (@) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.56 81876280
Group
(B) Public 33.44 39057858 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 120934138 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | N0 10f 110' Of Totdl Hoi. 9S/harfeholc1hng asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Fangy |[sueres shareshelg | 72 Ot totalno. o
Category & Name of . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a4 /0
(IT) sharesheld | g ores | Receipts EVHVI* | 1957) (vim) As i
(v) (VD Class eg: | Class .
held (V) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) 855 | Total Voting
X €8y rights
g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Inchicunlsitiodo S8 81626280 81626280 | 66.36 81626280 81626280 | 66.36
undivided Family
() Any Other (specify) |2 250000 250000 0.2 250000 250000 |02
?Sb'T"tal (A) 14 81876280 81876280 | 66.56 81876280 81876280 |66.56
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 81876280 81876280 | 66.56 81876280 81876280 | 66.56
Promoter Group
(AFAAYHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
fl‘;b'“al ®) 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Iivestors Catenore D | 226397 226397 0.18 226397 226397 |0.18




Sub-Total (B)

@ 9 226397 226397 0.18 226397 226397 0.18
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 34500 34500 0.03 34500 34500 0.03
and nominee
directors)
© Rey Managerial 1 600 600 0 600 600 0
ersonnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(g) St ooitalupio 36988 33751075 33751075 27.44 33751075 33751075 |27.44
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
{(h) it Sarital i 6 1787067 1787067 145 1787067 1787067 |1.45
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
() Non Resident Indians | g 312015 312015 025 312015 312015 |0.25
(NRIs)
()] Bodies Corporate 120 1166794 1166794 0.95 1166794 1166794 | 0.95
{m) Any Other (specify) | 714 3851420 3851420 3.13 3851420 3851420 |3.13
?5"'“"‘1 ®) 38039 40903471 40903471  |33.25 20903471 20903471 |33.25
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+B) 38049 41132868 41132868 | 33.44 41132868 41132868 |33.44
(DHB)(3)YHB)
(4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T°tal LErRGS 38063 123009148 123009148 | 100 123009148 123009148 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 38063 123009148 123009148 | 100 123009148 123009148 | 100




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or .

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | W ~oco Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered | o erhgre

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XTI equity shares
Sr. : : s held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of deroitorializad

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form OXIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) |capital) (XD= |, |9F®8! |0 | oftotal | - Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-

(a) (VIDHX) Asa % (a)' Shares (@) ' Shsgs category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held e @ @ |
) eld (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 66.36 81626280
(d) 0.2 250000
?Bb'T"tal (A) 66.56 81876280
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promote: 66.56 81876280
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0
(1)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)




(d) 0.18 226397 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.18 226397 0 0 0
2

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4 Non-institutions

(b) 0.03 34500 0 0 0
(c) 0 600 0 0 0
(&) 27.44 31690075 0 0 0
(h) 1.45 1787067 0 0 0
(i) 0.25 312015 0 0 0
4] 0.95 1155784 0 0 0
(m) 3.13 3851420 0 0 0
(S;‘)"'T"tal (B) 33.25 38831461 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(By=B)(1)+ 33.44 39057858 0 0 0
BY2)+HB)3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BIC2) 100 120934138

)T°tal (A+B+C 100 120934138




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajesh Nanalal
Doshi

Devyani C
Doshi

Khushboo
Doshi

Pallav Kishorbhai
Doshi

Nita Kishor
Doshi

Utsav Kishorkumar
Doshi

Kruti Rajeshbhai
Doshi

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14907280

12645120

9734084

9653218

7769200

6438744

6288264

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)3+ (VD

14907280

12645120

9734084

9653218

7769200

6438744

6288264

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VD) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12,12

10.28

7.91

7.85

6.32

5.23

5.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14907280

12645120

9734084

9653218

7769200

6438744

6288264

Class eg:y

Total

14907280

12645120

9734084

9653218

7769200

6438744

6288264

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.12

10.28

791

7.85

6.32

5.23

5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.12

10.28

7.91

1.85

6.32

5,23

5.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shates held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14907280

12645120

9734084

9653218

7769200

6438744

6288264

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Karishma Rajesh Doshi

Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi

Kishor Nanalal Doshi

Rajesh N Doshi HUF

Kishor N Doshi HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

No. of fully paid
up equify shares
held (IV)

5866790

3469580

2886000

1320000

648000

81626280

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)}+
(Vy+ (VD)

5866790

3469580

2886000

1320000

648000

81626280

Shareholding as a
% of'total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5866790

3469580

2886000

1320000

648000

81626280

Class eg:y

Total

5866790

3469580

2886000

1320000

648000

81626280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

2,82

2.35

1.07

0.53

66.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

2.82

235

1.07

0.53

66.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shates held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5866790

3469580

2886000

1320000

648000

81626280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Z

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shrutina Nexgen LLP

Essen Speciality Films Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

50000

250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (TIV)}+
(V3 (VD)

200000

50000

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.04

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

200000

50000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

50000

250000




Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.16 0.04 0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(8)

Shareholding , as a
% assutning full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VINHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.16 0.04 0.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shates held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTII)

No. {(a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 200000 50000 250000
ghares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Trusts

LLP

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Director or
Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajoo Engineers Limited Unclaimed
Securities-Suspense Escrow Account

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

693

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4508

200

1695362

31845

2098385

2098385

21120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)3 (VD

4508

200

1695362

31845

2098385

2098385

21120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VD) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

0.03

1.71

1.71

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4508

200

1695362

31845

2098385

2098385

21120




Class eg:y

Total

4508

200

1695362

31845

2098385

2098385

21120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

0.03

1.71

1.71

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assutning full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.38

0.03

1.71

1.71

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

4508

200

1695362

31845

2098385

2098385

21120




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shateholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (TI)

Total

No. of the
Shateholders (I)

714

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3851420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3851420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

3851420

Class egiy




Total

3851420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. {a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
ghares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3851420

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




